Year

FY15-16
FY15-16
FY15-16
FY15-16
FY15-16
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY16-17
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY17-18
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY18-19
FY19-20
FY19-20
FY19-20
FY19-20
FY19-20
FY19-20
FY19-20

Applicant

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission
Sherwood Public Library
Sherwood Regional Family YMCA
City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

Sherwood Historical Society
Sherwood Main Street
Sherwood Police Foundation
Sherwood Public Library

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

Hopkins Elementary

Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission
Sherwood Family Resource Center
Sherwood Moms Club

Sherwood Public Library

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood

Robin Hood Festival

Sherwood Education Foundation
Sherwood Regional Family YMCA
Sherwood Renaisance Singers
The Manav Foundation

Alter Wiener Foundation

Manav Foundation

Sherwood Education Foundation
Sherwood Foundation for the Arts
Sherwood Historical Society

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.

Sherwood YMCA

Project

Community Garden

Recycling Program

Cultural Walking Tour

Open-mic SLAM!

Enhanced Fitness Program

Park Recycling Program Phase ||

Roy Rogers Road Vegetation Improvements
Parks Signage

Computer System

Sherwood Art Walk Awareness

Flag Pole Replacement **

Family Engagement Environment

Robin Hood Festival Community Outreach Support
Recycling Containers at City Hall

Holiday Lights

Old Town Flower Baskets

City of Sherwood Entry Signage

Parks Signage Phase 2

125th Birthday Celebration

School to Farm Seasonal Study

Sherwood Public Art Plan

Resource Center Enhancement Initiative
Community Garden Plot to donate to Helping Hands
Family Engagement Environment, Phase 2

Robin Hood Festival Community Outreach Support
Parks Signage Phase I

Downtown Flower Baskets

Holiday Lights

CECP promotional items/giveaways

Community Outreach Support

Anti-Bullying Motivational Speaker

Garden space & greenery at the YMCA
Transportation to events & community outreach
School to Farm Seasonal Study (year 2)

Park Bench and Piece Pole

School to Farm Seasonal Study

Kindness Campaign High School and Middle School
SFA Microphones

Roof and Siding Repair

Community Outreach Support

Sherwood Y Teen Bus

Amount Awarded
40,000.00
15,000.00

7,850.00
1,342.00
4,660.00
12,500.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
1,200.00
2,695.00
14,000.00
10,605.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00
11,000.00
7,500.00
9,141.00
8,000.00
7,225.00
199.00
2,935.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
16,172.00
6,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
14,170.00
1,000.00
8,892.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
23,500.00
28,100.00
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FY20-21
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FY21-22
FY21-22
FY21-22
FY21-22
FY21-22
FY21-22
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY22-23
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24
FY23-24

SMS Teacher - Fractional Boot Camp

St Francis Hope Center

Sherwood Voices for the Performing Arts
Friends of Tualatin River NWR

In-Kind Boxes

Love Inc., Tigard/Tualatin/Sherwood
Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce
Sherwood Economic Development Program & Sherwood Chamber of Commerce
Sherwood Education Foundation
Sherwood Family Resource Center
Sherwood Foundation for the Arts
Sherwood Main Street

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.
Sherwood Voices for the Performing Arts
The Manav Foundation

CASA for Children of Multnomah, Washington, Columbia and Tillamook Counties
In Kind Boxes

Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce
Sherwood Historical Society

Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.
Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center
Sherwood YMCA

CASA for Children of Multnomah, Washington, Columbia and Tillamook Counties
Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center
Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center
Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce
Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission
Sherwood Foundation for the Arts
Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.
Sherwood School District, Hawks View Elementary School
St. Francis Church

The Manav Foundation

American Legion Post 56

American Legion Post 56

American Legion Post 56

American Legion Post 56

City of Sherwood

Sherwood Foundation for the Arts
Sherwood Library Advisory Board
Sherwood Historical Society

Sherwood Main Street

Knights Of Columbus

Fractional Boot Camp for Middles Schoolers.
Hope Shelter Improvements

After School Music Theory

Community Engagement at Tualatin River NWR
Boxes of Essentials for Sherwood Families

Help Desk Coordinator Position

Co-working & meeting space

Sherwood Small Business/Entrepreneurship Training Program
Public Speaker-Collin Kartchner

SHARE Center Clothing Closet Revitalization

SFA Microphones Project

Old Town Mural Project

Community Outreach

Music Theory phase I

School to Farm Seasonal Study year 4
Educational Advancement/Youth in Foster Care
Gift Box Donations Program

Crusin' Car Show

Rebuilding of Train Display

Community Outreach Support

Purchase 15 Passenger Van

Enhancing Community Through STEM
Educational Advancement Project for Washington County's Yot
Purchase of Vehicle for Sherwood Senior Shuttle
The Pearl Room-Older Adult Mental Health Support Program
Work Share Space Enhancement

Public Art Murals

Enhance Art and Culture Within the City
Community Outreach/Support

Early Learning Playground Safety Improvements
Access Ramp for Community Hall

School to Farm Agriculture Study (Year 5)
Events Sign Replacement Project

Kitchen - Storage & Food Service Project

Paint Main Building & Backyard Storage Bldg.
Front Yard Sign Replacement Project
Community Access to Life Saving Services
Capital Equipment Request

Start Up Costs for Library Foundation

Windows for Morback House

Reimagine Sherwood Main Street

Replace BBQ Equipment

1,000.00
10,000.00
6,110.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
12,000.00
4,400.00
13,530.00
2,213.00
4,000.00
2,218.00
22,600.00
5,500.00
7,620.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
21,660.00
3,347.81
17,000.00
25,000.00
9,331.00
7,500.00
19,250.00
9,595.00
9,595.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
3,593.74
4,400.00
5,237.00
4,185.00
9,977.60
9,600.00
550.00
4,000.00
4,368.00
3,531.00
21,433.00
14,850.00
8,500.00



