Year	Applicant	Project	Amount Awarded
FY15-16	City of Sherwood	Community Garden	40,000.00
FY15-16	City of Sherwood	Recycling Program	15,000.00
FY15-16	Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission	Cultural Walking Tour	7,850.00
FY15-16	Sherwood Public Library	Open-mic SLAM!	1,342.00
FY15-16	Sherwood Regional Family YMCA	Enhanced Fitness Program	4,660.00
FY16-17	City of Sherwood	Park Recycling Program Phase II	12,500.00
FY16-17	City of Sherwood	Roy Rogers Road Vegetation Improvements	10,000.00
FY16-17	City of Sherwood	Parks Signage	20,000.00
FY16-17	Sherwood Historical Society	Computer System	1,200.00
FY16-17	Sherwood Main Street	Sherwood Art Walk Awareness	2,695.00
FY16-17	Sherwood Police Foundation	Flag Pole Replacement **	14,000.00
FY16-17	Sherwood Public Library	Family Engagement Environment	10,605.00
FY16-17	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Robin Hood Festival Community Outreach Support	10,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	Recycling Containers at City Hall	4,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	Holiday Lights	15,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	Old Town Flower Baskets	5,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	City of Sherwood Entry Signage	7,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	Parks Signage Phase 2	11,000.00
FY17-18	City of Sherwood	125th Birthday Celebration	7,500.00
FY17-18	Hopkins Elementary	School to Farm Seasonal Study	9,141.00
FY17-18	Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission	Sherwood Public Art Plan	8,000.00
FY17-18	Sherwood Family Resource Center	Resource Center Enhancement Initiative	7,225.00
FY17-18	Sherwood Moms Club	Community Garden Plot to donate to Helping Hands	199.00
FY17-18	Sherwood Public Library	Family Engagement Environment, Phase 2	2,935.00
FY17-18	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Robin Hood Festival Community Outreach Support	10,000.00
FY18-19	City of Sherwood	Parks Signage Phase III	12,000.00
FY18-19	City of Sherwood	Downtown Flower Baskets	5,000.00
FY18-19	City of Sherwood	Holiday Lights	10,000.00
FY18-19	City of Sherwood	CECP promotional items/giveaways	1,000.00
FY18-19	Robin Hood Festival	Community Outreach Support	16,172.00
FY18-19	Sherwood Education Foundation	Anti-Bullying Motivational Speaker	6,000.00
FY18-19	Sherwood Regional Family YMCA	Garden space & greenery at the YMCA	7,000.00
FY18-19	Sherwood Renaisance Singers	Transportation to events & community outreach	5,000.00
FY18-19	The Manav Foundation	School to Farm Seasonal Study (year 2)	14,170.00
FY19-20	Alter Wiener Foundation	Park Bench and Piece Pole	1,000.00
FY19-20	Manay Foundation	School to Farm Seasonal Study	8,892.00
FY19-20	Sherwood Education Foundation	Kindness Campaign High School and Middle School	2,000.00
FY19-20	Sherwood Foundation for the Arts	SFA Microphones	4,000.00
FY19-20	Sherwood Historical Society	Roof and Siding Repair	15,000.00
FY19-20	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Community Outreach Support	23,500.00
FY19-20	Sherwood YMCA	Sherwood Y Teen Bus	28,100.00

FY19-20	SMS Teacher - Fractional Boot Camp	Fractional Boot Camp for Middles Schoolers.	1,000.00
FY19-20	St Francis Hope Center	Hope Shelter Improvements	10,000.00
FY19-20	Sherwood Voices for the Performing Arts	After School Music Theory	6,110.00
FY20-21	Friends of Tualatin River NWR	Community Engagement at Tualatin River NWR	15,000.00
FY20-21	In-Kind Boxes	Boxes of Essentials for Sherwood Families	1,000.00
FY20-21	Love Inc., Tigard/Tualatin/Sherwood	Help Desk Coordinator Position	2,500.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce	Co-working & meeting space	12,000.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Economic Development Program & Sherwood Chamber of Commerce	Sherwood Small Business/Entrepreneurship Training Program	4,400.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Education Foundation	Public Speaker-Collin Kartchner	13,530.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Family Resource Center	SHARE Center Clothing Closet Revitalization	2,213.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Foundation for the Arts	SFA Microphones Project	4,000.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Main Street	Old Town Mural Project	2,218.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Community Outreach	22,600.00
FY20-21	Sherwood Voices for the Performing Arts	Music Theory phase II	5,500.00
FY20-21	The Manay Foundation	School to Farm Seasonal Study year 4	7,620.00
FY21-22	CASA for Children of Multnomah, Washington, Columbia and Tillamook Counties	Educational Advancement/Youth in Foster Care	5,000.00
FY21-22	In Kind Boxes	Gift Box Donations Program	1,000.00
FY21-22	Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce	Crusin' Car Show	21,660.00
FY21-22	Sherwood Historical Society	Rebuilding of Train Display	3,347.81
FY21-22	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Community Outreach Support	17,000.00
FY21-22	Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center	Purchase 15 Passenger Van	25,000.00
FY21-22	Sherwood YMCA	Enhancing Community Through STEM	9,331.00
FY22-23	CASA for Children of Multnomah, Washington, Columbia and Tillamook Counties	Educational Advancement Project for Washington County's You	7,500.00
FY22-23	Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center	Purchase of Vehicle for Sherwood Senior Shuttle	19,250.00
FY22-23	Friend's of the Sherwood Senior Center	The Pearl Room-Older Adult Mental Health Support Program	9,595.00
FY22-23	Sherwood Area Chamber of Commerce	Work Share Space Enhancement	9,595.00
FY22-23	Sherwood Cultural Arts Commission	Public Art Murals	6,000.00
FY22-23	Sherwood Foundation for the Arts	Enhance Art and Culture Within the City	4,000.00
FY22-23	Sherwood Robin Hood Festival Assoc.	Community Outreach/Support	10,000.00
FY22-23	Sherwood School District, Hawks View Elementary School	Early Learning Playground Safety Improvements	3,593.74
FY22-23	St. Francis Church	Access Ramp for Community Hall	4,400.00
FY22-23	The Manav Foundation	School to Farm Agriculture Study (Year 5)	5,237.00
FY23-24	American Legion Post 56	Events Sign Replacement Project	4,185.00
FY23-24	American Legion Post 56	Kitchen - Storage & Food Service Project	9,977.60
FY23-24	American Legion Post 56	Paint Main Building & Backyard Storage Bldg.	9,600.00
FY23-24	American Legion Post 56	Front Yard Sign Replacement Project	550.00
FY23-24	City of Sherwood	Community Access to Life Saving Services	4,000.00
FY23-24	Sherwood Foundation for the Arts	Capital Equipment Request	4,368.00
FY23-24	Sherwood Library Advisory Board	Start Up Costs for Library Foundation	3,531.00
FY23-24	Sherwood Historical Society	Windows for Morback House	21,433.00
FY23-24	Sherwood Main Street	Reimagine Sherwood Main Street	14,850.00
FY23-24	Knights Of Columbus	Replace BBQ Equipment	8,500.00